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GORGEOUS FAMILY HOME Boasting 4+1
Bedrooms, 5 Baths plus Main Floor Office.
meessmnally Finished Walk-out Basement

L'

LOVELY COUNRTY HOME on a Stunning 4 AC
Property in Rural Georgetown. Approx. 2400
sqft, 4 Bdrm, 2 Bath, Finished Bsmt. Cozy
Kitchen Overlooks Family, Formal Liv/Din Rm.
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Georgetown & Halton Hills
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FREE Staging & Virtual Tours | To View All My Listings, Visit SilSells.com | For a FREE Home Evaluation, Call Us

$649,900

FABULOUS 3 Bedruom 3 Bath Semi-Detached
in River Oaks Backing onto Neyagawa Park &
Splash Pad. Newly Renovated Kitchen,
Hardwood Floors & Finished Basement!

ELEGANCE & STYLE Throughout this 4+1 Bdrm,
4 Bath Family Home on a Kid Friendly Crescent
In Geurgetown Suuth Upgraded Kitchen,
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Meadowtowne Realty, srokerage
Independently Owned and Operated
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NEW $579,900

FANTASTIC 2 + 1 Bedroom BUNGALOW in
Sought After Neighbourhood. Fully Finished
Basement, Garage Access & Spacious Yard.
Close to Glen Williams! Call Before it's Gone!

AMAZING 3 +1 Bedrnorn Home on Best
Street in Georgetown. Fully Finished Walk
Qut Basement, Spacious Private Yard.
Walk to 3 Schools! A Must See! Wont Last!

BFTUNNING ESTATE HOME in Exclusive Area on|
Imost 2 Acres, 542 Bedrooms 4 Bath Plus

TEAM MEMBERS:
Susan Devenish, Sales Rep
Heather Thomson, Sales Rep
Danielle Quilty, sales Rep
Charlene Reid, sales Rep
Alex Tarczy, Sales Rep
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Meadowtowne Realty, Brokerage
Independently Owned and Operated

=4 CUSTOM BUILT IN THE GLEN
B Custom built 2 story home on 1.78
{ acres in Glen Williams. Nestled at
the top of the Ravine with mature
o trees surrounding you. 4+1
# bedrooms, 4 bathrooms, finished
== walk out basement. Call Mary or
§ Emma for more information.

Mary Maan,
Sales Representatlve

Beautiful all brick 3 bdrm, 3 bath

J semi in the heart of Georgetown.

. Open Concept layout with walkout

to 143’ deep lot, siding onto a

parkette. Huge master bedroom

with4 pc ensuite, finished basement

and freshly painted throughout.

- | This home is spotless......nothing

& to do, just move in. Call Anthony to
4 view.

Silvana Bezina
Broker

Direct: 416-996-7355
Office: 289-891-8080
silvana@cogeco.ca

Mary Maan,

Anthony Maan, Emma Maan
Sales Representatives

www.TheMaan.Ca
905 877-8262

SPACIOUS

ENTERTAINERS DREAM

| 1.8 acres of mature trees

*| and extensively landscaped

s | grounds on an exclusive

| Halton estate cul-de-sac

~ % are just the beginning!

 Huge principal rooms that

you have to see to believe.

* Call Mary or Emma for more
information

L8 COUNTRY IN TOWN! $599,000
@ Fully renovated raised bungalow
2% on 1.24 acres of conservation right
=2 % in Georgetown. Total privacy and
== seclusion with stunning views from
= every window. Large above grade
~ in-law suite with separate entrance.
Way, way too many upgrades to list.

Call Anthony to view.

You can t go wrong when you have the rlght MAAN for the job!



